CLAD

GARAGE SOLUTIONS

1/2" DOUBLE HEX INSULATED SOCKET 22mm
Reference : OE 0262
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Item name 1/2" DOUBLE HEX INSULATED SOCKET 22mm

EAN code 3700461406324

Text Thistool is specifically designed for use on electric or hybrid vehicles. To ensure optimal

Warranty period
Recesses
Tension

Length

Width

Recesses size
Tariff code

Drive

use, theinsulation is as thin as possible while guaranteeing a grip and a good grip with
the gloves. It is composed of a double layer of insulation of 2 different colors, allow at
first glanceto identify if the insulation is damaged and therefore rendered unusable.
Electrically insulated, it is controlled at 10000 V and certified at 1000V AC

lifetime

Double Hex female
1000V

55.00 mm

33.00 mm

22mm

Tariff Normal (TN)
12"

Warranty ProcedureEASY
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CLAS EQUIPEMENTS Tel : +33(0) 47972 62 22 Monday to Friday - From 8 to
83, chemin de la CROUZA Fax : 12h30 and from 14h to 17h30

73800 CHIGNIN (16h30 on Friday)
France




