

1/2" DOUBLE HEX INSULATED SOCKET 22mm

Reference : OE 0262



Item name	1/2" DOUBLE HEX INSULATED SOCKET 22mm
EAN code	3700461406324
Text	This tool is specifically designed for use on electric or hybrid vehicles. To ensure optimal use, the insulation is as thin as possible while guaranteeing a grip and a good grip with the gloves. It is composed of a double layer of insulation of 2 different colors, allow at first glance to identify if the insulation is damaged and therefore rendered unusable. Electrically insulated, it is controlled at 10000 V and certified at 10000 V AC
Warranty period	lifetime
Recesses	Double Hex female
Tension	1000V
Length	55.00 mm
Width	33.00 mm
Recesses size	22mm
Tariff code	Tariff Normal (TN)
Drive	1/2"
Warranty Procedure EASY	



CLAS EQUIPEMENTS 83, chemin de la CROUZA 73800 CHIGNIN France Tel : +33 (0) 4 79 72 62 22 Fax : Monday to Friday - From 8 to 12h30 and from 14h to 17h30 (16h30 on Friday)